
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 19.300 11.900 15.950 23.460 14.500 13.000 0.000 98.110
2 19.300 10.900 10.950 23.935 13.800 12.100 0.000 90.985
3 17.200 9.800 15.300 22.550 13.850 10.100 0.000 88.800
4 17.550 7.400 13.400 22.815 14.800 10.400 0.000 86.365
5 15.650 9.900 11.100 22.650 13.750 10.500 0.000 83.550
6 14.100 8.900 11.950 22.500 11.500 10.400 0.000 79.350
7 7.700 2.000 3.700 10.500 3.500 5.550 0.000 32.950

Mundelein
Lake Park

Glenbard South

Willowbrook
Glenbard East

Addison Trail
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School

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

T e a m      T o t a l s



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 5.700 2.800 7.200 7.900 5.600 3.600 32.800
2 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 5.600 2.800 4.800 7.750 4.550 4.250 29.750
3 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 6.550 2.400 5.500 7.550 3.400 4.300 29.700
4 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 5.500 2.000 4.650 7.700 4.700 4.100 28.650
5 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 4.200 2.700 3.300 7.800 3.600 3.400 25.000
6 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 4.700 2.000 1.800 7.400 2.000 3.350 21.250

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Mike McGowan 0 Glenbard East 7.200
2 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 7.000
3 Kobe Mejia 0 Glenbard East 6.600
4 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 6.550
5 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 6.500
6 Ismael Autunez 0 Mundelein 6.100
7 Devin Koziol 0 Lake Park 6.000
8 Bronson Cave 0 Willowbrook 5.800
9 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 5.700

10 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 5.600
11 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 5.500
12 Kevin Rahtjen 0 Glenbard South 5.450
13 Jordan Ader 0 Mundelein 5.400
14 Alan Jankowski 0 Addison Trail 5.100
15 Theo 0 Lake Park 5.000
16 Junior Pineda 0 Willowbrook 4.900
16 Gustavo Tercero 0 Mundelein 4.900
18 Sasha Surjancev 0 Addison Trail 4.800
19 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 4.700
20 Alex McDonald 0 Glenbard South 4.600
20 James Compere 0 Glenbard South 4.600
22 David Brewer 0 Glenbard East 4.500
23 Daniel Rose 0 Lake Park 4.400
24 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 4.200
25 Elias Hernandez 0 Addison Trail 4.000
26 George Martin 0 Fenton 3.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Jomhar Solis 0 Glenbard East 5.100
2 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 5.000
3 Anthony Gatto 0 Willowbrook 4.300
4 Noel Agular 0 Addison Trail 3.700
5 Nathan Garza 0 Mundelein 3.550
6 Siraj Zaneer 0 Glenbard East 3.500
7 Isaac Adams 0 Glenbard South 3.400
8 Jordan Ader 0 Mundelein 3.350
9 Josh Keating 0 Glenbard South 3.300

10 Kevin Rahtjen 0 Glenbard South 3.200
11 Noe Alcanter 0 Mundelein 2.900
12 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 2.800
12 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 2.800
14 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 2.700
15 Junior Pineda 0 Willowbrook 2.600
16 Devin Koziol 0 Lake Park 2.550
17 Anthony Gambino 0 Addison Trail 2.500
18 Tim Sipolt 0 Lake Park 2.450
19 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 2.400
19 Jay Patel 0 Addison Trail 2.400
21 Hyder Qadri 0 Willowbrook 2.300
21 Al Villanueva 0 Glenbard East 2.300
23 Omar 0 Lake Park 2.200
24 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 2.000
24 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 2.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 7.200
2 Anthony Gatto 0 Willowbrook 6.100
3 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 5.500
4 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 4.950
5 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 4.900
6 Otto Ayala 0 Addison Trail 4.850
7 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 4.800
8 Junior Pineda 0 Willowbrook 4.700
9 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 4.650

10 Noe Alcanter 0 Mundelein 4.600
11 John Ivey 0 Glenbard East 4.300
12 Daniel Rose 0 Lake Park 4.200
13 Jay Patel 0 Addison Trail 3.800
14 Max Kolar 0 Lake Park 3.700
15 Jordan Ader 0 Mundelein 3.500
16 Will Marsch 0 Glenbard South 3.400
17 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 3.300
18 Gustavo Tercero 0 Mundelein 3.200
19 Josh Keating 0 Glenbard South 2.900
20 Jimmy Glowacki 0 Glenbard South 2.300
21 David Brewer 0 Glenbard East 2.000
22 George Martin 0 Fenton 1.900
23 Mike McGowan 0 Glenbard East 1.800
23 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 1.800

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 8.010
2 John Ivey 0 Glenbard East 8.000
3 Kobe Mejia 0 Glenbard East 7.975
4 Mike McGowan 0 Glenbard East 7.960
5 Bronson Cave 0 Willowbrook 7.950
6 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 7.900
7 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 7.800
8 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 7.750
9 Devin Koziol 0 Lake Park 7.710

10 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 7.700
11 Rus Grynyk 0 Lake Park 7.555
12 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 7.550
13 Jacob McComb 0 Willowbrook 7.500
13 Alan Jankowski 0 Addison Trail 7.500
15 Alex McDonald 0 Glenbard South 7.450
15 Kevin Rahtjen 0 Glenbard South 7.450
17 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 7.400
18 Gustavo Tercero 0 Mundelein 7.350
19 Ismael Autunez 0 Mundelein 7.300
19 Max Kolar 0 Lake Park 7.300
19 Jimmy Glowacki 0 Glenbard South 7.300
22 Noe Alcanter 0 Mundelein 7.250
23 Elias Hernandez 0 Addison Trail 7.200
24 Charles Okubo 0 Willowbrook 7.150
25 George Martin 0 Fenton 3.100

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 5.600
2 Devin Koziol 0 Lake Park 5.100
3 Junior Pineda 0 Willowbrook 5.050
4 David Langkamp 0 Glenbard South 5.000
5 Daniel Rose 0 Lake Park 4.900
6 Corey Coman 0 Willowbrook 4.850
7 Tim Sipolt 0 Lake Park 4.800
8 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 4.700
9 Gustavo Tercero 0 Mundelein 4.650

10 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 4.600
10 John Ivey 0 Glenbard East 4.600
12 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 4.550
13 Kobe Mejia 0 Glenbard East 4.500
14 Jay Patel 0 Addison Trail 4.400
15 Alex McDonald 0 Glenbard South 4.200
16 Jacob McComb 0 Willowbrook 4.150
17 James Compere 0 Glenbard South 4.100
18 David Brewer 0 Glenbard East 3.800
19 Jordan Ader 0 Mundelein 3.600
19 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 3.600
21 Noel Agular 0 Addison Trail 3.500
22 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 3.400
23 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 2.000
23 Otto Ayala 0 Addison Trail 2.000
25 Tony Astudillo 0 Mundelein 1.900
26 George Martin 0 Fenton 1.500

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Bronson Cave 0 Willowbrook 4.600
2 John Ivey 0 Glenbard East 4.500
3 Mac Riha 0 Willowbrook 4.400
4 John Kernes 0 Lake Park 4.300
5 Eric McGovern 0 Glenbard South 4.250
6 Alan Jankowski 0 Addison Trail 4.200
7 Fernando Arriaga 0 Glenbard East 4.100
8 Anthony Gatto 0 Willowbrook 4.000
9 Jordan Ader 0 Mundelein 3.700

10 Junior Pineda 0 Willowbrook 3.600
10 Yobbani Autunez 0 Mundelein 3.600
12 David Brewer 0 Glenbard East 3.500
13 Saul Rivera 0 Addison Trail 3.400
14 Julio Ortiz 0 Fenton 3.350
15 Mike McGowan 0 Glenbard East 3.300
16 Daniel Rose 0 Lake Park 3.200
17 David Langkamp 0 Glenbard South 3.150
18 Joey Cimaglia 0 Glenbard South 3.100
19 Omar 0 Lake Park 2.900
20 Tony Astudillo 0 Mundelein 2.800
20 Jay Patel 0 Addison Trail 2.800
22 Ben Earnst 0 Glenbard South 2.700
23 Jacob Kopec 0 Lake Park 2.600
24 Victor Casos 0 Mundelein 2.500
25 George Martin 0 Fenton 2.200

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r
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